Parallel 45 Marine

WAYFARER RACER ORDER FORM

Wayfarer Racer - complete with sails
Sailing Options

Black Spars

Adjustable Mainsheet Bridle
Adjustable Toe Straps with Floor Track
Dynema & Vectran Rope Fit Out
Dynema Forestay

Anti Catch Jib Sheets

Genoa Furler

Continuous Control Lines (each)
Second Pole Hoop

Upgrade Epoxy Race Centreboard
Upgrade Epoxy Race Rudder

Centre Main Sheet with Ratchet
Spinnaker Ratchet Block (pair)

Jib Ratchet Block (pair)

Inner Track Jib Adjustable

Rear Spinnaker Tracks (pair)

Tapered Spinnaker Sheets

Spinnaker Bag Fitted

Pro Grip Cushio Non Slip Floor Black/Grey

Boat Accessories
Two Coloured Hull

Double Waterline
Coloured Non Slip Floor
Coloured Foredeck

Boat Logo (pair) (boat name)
Mast Chocks

Sealed Rear Flap Kit Updgrade

Falker Burgee Indicator fitted

Qty
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CDN Retail
$22,750.00

$114.61
$372.54
$415.53
$141.43
$114.61

$71.62
$257.72
$114.61

$85.86
$§712.18
$568.88
$257.90
$243.57
$257.90
$214.92
$257.90
$100.28
$272.23

$715.02

$272.23
$285.13
$257.90
$257.90
$114.61
$128.94

$114.61

$28.63

Total
$22,750.00



Allen Aerovane Mast Head fitted |:| $38.66
Padded Toe Straps |:| $114.61
Metal Bailers Upgrade |:| $141.43
Tidy Bag [ ] $57.29
Carbon Tiller Extension Upgrade |:| $128.94
Jybe Strop [ ] $57.29
Aft Storage Locker |:| $1,003.00
Aft Bench Seats [ ] $715.02
Outboard Motor Pad |:| $401.20
Boat Protection
Top Cover Flat [ ] $544.45
Overboom Cover Poly/Cotton |:| $558.83
Trailing Cover Poly/Cotton |:| $358.23
Under Cover |:| $286.56
Rudder Bag [ ] $114.61
Mast Foot Protection Cover |:| $71.62
Complete Mast Bag |:| $214.92
Boat Movement

Twin Cradle Launch Trolley |:| $716.45
Standard Jockey Wheel |:| $141.83
Deluxe Jockey Wheel with handle |:| $200.59
Middle Tie Down Beam (complete) |:| $272.23
Tie Down Strap [ ] $28.63

TOTAL PRICE

DEPOSIT PAID

DELIVERY CHARGE

TOTAL DUE
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