## Parallel 45 Marine

## **WAYFARER RACER ORDER FORM**

info@parallel45marine.com		April 15, 2024	
Wayfarer Racer - complete with sails	Qty 1	<b>CDN Retail</b> \$22,750.00	<b>Total</b> \$22,750.00
Sailing Options			
Black Spars		\$114.61	
Adjustable Mainsheet Bridle		\$372.54	
Adjustable Toe Straps with Floor Track		\$415.53	
Dynema & Vectran Rope Fit Out		\$141.43	
Dynema Forestay		\$114.61	
Anti Catch Jib Sheets		\$71.62	
Genoa Furler		\$257.72	
Continuous Control Lines (each)		\$114.61	
Second Pole Hoop		\$85.86	
Upgrade Epoxy Race Centreboard		\$712.18	
Upgrade Epoxy Race Rudder		\$568.88	
Centre Main Sheet with Ratchet		\$257.90	
Spinnaker Ratchet Block (pair)		\$243.57	
Jib Ratchet Block (pair)		\$257.90	
Inner Track Jib Adjustable		\$214.92	
Rear Spinnaker Tracks (pair)		\$257.90	
Tapered Spinnaker Sheets		\$100.28	
Spinnaker Bag Fitted		\$272.23	
Pro Grip Cushio Non Slip Floor Black/Grey		\$715.02	
<b>Boat Accessories</b>			
Two Coloured Hull		\$272.23	
Double Waterline		\$285.13	
Coloured Non Slip Floor		\$257.90	
Coloured Foredeck		\$257.90	
Boat Logo (pair) (boat name)		\$114.61	
Mast Chocks		\$128.94	
Sealed Rear Flap Kit Updgrade		\$114.61	
Falker Burgee Indicator fitted		\$28.63	

Allen Aerovane Mast Head fitted		\$38.66	
Padded Toe Straps		\$114.61	
Metal Bailers Upgrade		\$141.43	
Tidy Bag		\$57.29	
Carbon Tiller Extension Upgrade		\$128.94	
Jybe Strop		\$57.29	
Aft Storage Locker		\$1,003.00	
Aft Bench Seats		\$715.02	
Outboard Motor Pad		\$401.20	
Boat Protection Top Cover Flat		\$544.45	
Overboom Cover Poly/Cotton		\$558.83	
Trailing Cover Poly/Cotton		\$358.23	
Under Cover		\$286.56	
Rudder Bag		\$114.61	
Mast Foot Protection Cover		\$71.62	
Complete Mast Bag		\$214.92	
Boat Movement Twin Cradle Launch Trolley		\$716.45	
Standard Jockey Wheel		\$141.83	
Deluxe Jockey Wheel with handle		\$200.59	
Middle Tie Down Beam (complete)		\$272.23	
Tie Down Strap		\$28.63	
TOTAL PRI			
DEPOSIT PA			
DELIVERY CHAR TOTAL D			
TOTALD	UE		
Nai	me		
Addre	ess		
Mobile	No		
email addre	ess		
Boat Colour/Spinnaker Colo			